b} F2021 - 22

. Expense Reporting
WOL{VLLLQ April 1, 2021 To March 31, 2022

Name: Misc

Title: Council

Transactions Posted As of: May 16, 2022

Date Expenses

P fE
urpose of Expense Incurred

ASU/Council Meeting
October 21, 2021

Budget Meeting
January 20, 2022

Council / Management Meeting at Old Orchard Inn
April 9, 2021

Council Lunch
Sept 21, 2021

Council Workshop at Wolfville Lion's Club
Sept 28, 2021

COW Meeting
February 1, 2022

Expense Type

Meal

Meal

Meal
Meeting

Meal

Meeting

Meal

Accommodations

$ Amount

123.33
123.33

132.56
132.56

1,477.53

355.08
1,122.45

53.74
53.74

210.00
210.00

161.37
161.37

Grand Total

2,158.53




