

Name: Misc

Title: Council

Transactions Posted As of: May 16, 2022

Purpose of Expense	Date Expenses Incurred	Expense Type	Accommodations	\$ Amount
ASU/Council Meeting				123.33
October 21, 2021	-	Meal		123.33
Budget Meeting				132.56
January 20, 2022	-	Meal		132.56
Council / Management Meeting at Old Orchard Inn				1,477.53
April 9, 2021	-	Meal		355.08
	-	Meeting		1,122.45
Council Lunch				53.74
Sept 21, 2021	-	Meal		53.74
Council Workshop at Wolfville Lion's Club				210.00
Sept 28, 2021	-	Meeting		210.00
COW Meeting				161.37
February 1, 2022	_	Meal		161.37
Grand Total				2,158.53